callsign

6/1/2023 6:14 N503KH
6/1/2023 11:32 N551FP
6/1/2023 15:29 N449SA

6/1/2023 15:49 LXJ571
6/1/2023 17:19 SWA951
6/1/2023 17:40 HER808
6/1/2023 17:49 N280AF

ac_type
C56X
C525
F2TH
CL35
B738
GLF4
G280

registration
N503KH
N551FP
N449SA
N571FX
N8615E
N808CF
N280AF

dep_rwy

28 Departure
28 Departure
28 Departure
28 Departure
28 Departure
28 Departure
28 Departure

propulsion

LS Y U S S S

jet_type

CORPORATE
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
COMMERCIAL
CORPORATE
CORPORATE

deviation_cause
PILOT REQUEST
PILOT REQUEST
PILOT REQUEST
PILOT REQUEST
FAA ASSIGNED

PILOT REQUEST
PILOT REQUEST



